



Golden Maple – Zesty Chicken Breast



Key Features

- Made from hand cut, full muscle, all white Chicken Breast
- Light and flavourful breading
- Versatile. Can be used in many recipes
- Perfect on a bun, Chicken Parmigiana

Name:
Golden Maple – Zesty Chicken Breast

PRODUCT CODE:
93412

UPC:
8 29810 93412 7



Golden Maple

Golden Maple – Zesty Chicken Breast

INGREDIENTS

Chicken breast, water, toasted wheat crumbs with spice extractives, wheat flour, salt, canola or soy oil or sunflower oil, potassium chloride, corn flour, corn starch, flavour (soy), white pepper, sugars (dextrose), sodium phosphate, garlic powder, dehydrated onions, spices, spice extracts, xanthan gum, flavour

COOK INSTRUCTIONS

Preparations instructions are on master label. For food safety must be cooked to a minimum internal temperature of 165°F (74°C) has been reached. Cook from a frozen state.

ALLERGENS

Contains: Wheat and Soy. May Contain: Egg and Milk

NUTRITION FACTS (per 125g)

Calories	220		Fibre	1g	5 %
Fat	7g	9%	Sugars	0g	0%
Saturated	1g	6 %	Protein	16g	
+ Trans	0.1 g		Potassium	300 mg	7%
Cholesterol	35mg		Calcium	20 mg	2%
Sodium	680mg	26%	Iron	2 mg	11%
Carbohydrate	25g				

FORMAT

Product	GM Breaded Seasoned Chicken Breast – Whole Muscle
Characteristics:	Uncooked Breaded Seasoned – Par fried
Weight per unit:	2kg product packed in poly bags
Units per case:	2 x 2 kg
Net Case weight	Net weight 4.00 kg
Gross Case weight:	Net weight + Tare weight – Approx. 4.5 kg
Pack Format:	Product is packed into plain bags and then packaged into corrugate box
Case:	BNB Strip Case
Ti Hi:	12 ti x 6 hi – Total 72 cases per skid

SHELF LIFE and STORAGE CONDITIONS:

Keep frozen at <-18° C. 12 months shelf life. BB/MA YYMMDD, EST 713 & batch# printed on each bag. Best Before date/ MA: YY MM DD Printed on every case label.